
October 10, 2019

Race Date Lake Superior Conference CC Championship

Overall Finish List
Girls

JH 1600

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Keanna Simula Cloquet7131 6:42.61   1 8 4:12/K
Elise Cawcutt Cloquet7121 6:47.22   2 8 4:15/K
Harlee Ziebol Cloquet7134 6:52.43   3 8 4:18/K
Allie Jones Cloquet7119 6:53.14   4 7 4:18/K
Kiara Cloud Cloquet7122 6:55.15   5 8 4:19/K
Stella Lozano Duluth Marshall7233 7:12.2(< 5)   6 7 4:30/K
Lillian Paul Duluth Denfeld7210 7:24.2(< 5)   7 9 4:38/K
Bryn Kowalke Cloquet7126 7:24.86   8 8 4:38/K
Alexa Shepard Cloquet7130 7:30.17   9 8 4:41/K
Mary Kayser Cloquet7125 7:33.5(> 7)  10 8 4:43/K
Lilyana Summar Cloquet7132 7:35.0(> 7)  11 8 4:44/K
Sarah Turner Cloquet7120 7:39.6(> 7)  12 7 4:47/K
Madysen Waters Cloquet7133 7:50.4(> 7)  13 8 4:54/K
Isabella McPhee Proctor7297 7:51.6(< 5)  14 7 4:55/K
Anja Davis Duluth Marshall7231 7:56.0(< 5)  15 7 4:58/K
Lucy Mertz Cloquet7128 7:58.3(> 7)  16 8 4:59/K
Nori Forte Cloquet7118 8:00.5(> 7)  17 7 5:00/K
Willow Putnam Cloquet7129 8:20.6(> 7)  18 8 5:13/K
Kiana DeFoe Cloquet7123 8:21.2(> 7)  19 8 5:13/K
Robbi Forte Cloquet7124 8:40.6(> 7)  20 8 5:25/K
Sienna Rabold Proctor7299 8:43.7(< 5)  21 7 5:27/K
Hallie Kolenda Proctor7295 8:49.2(< 5)  22 7 5:31/K
Cadence Madison Proctor7296 10:46.5(< 5)  23 7 6:44/K
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October 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Lake Superior Conference CC Championship

Girls

JH 1600

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Cloquet

6:50.1Average Time:

7131     1 6:42.61 6:42.6    1 8 0:00.0Keanna Simula
7121     2 6:47.23 13:29.8    2 8 0:04.6Elise Cawcutt
7134     3 6:52.46 20:22.2    3 8 0:09.8Harlee Ziebol
7119     4 6:53.110 27:15.3    4 7 0:10.5Allie Jones
7122     5 6:55.115 34:10.4    5 8 0:12.5Kiara Cloud
7126 (6) 7:24.8(21) 41:35.2    6 8 0:42.2Bryn Kowalke
7130 (7) 7:30.1(28) 49:05.3    7 8 0:47.5Alexa Shepard
7125 More Than  7 7:33.5 56:38.8    8 8 0:50.9Mary Kayser
7132 More Than  7 7:35.0 1:04:13.8    9 8 0:52.4Lilyana Summar
7120 More Than  7 7:39.6 1:11:53.4   10 7 0:57.0Sarah Turner
7133 More Than  7 7:50.4 1:19:43.8   11 8 1:07.8Madysen Waters
7128 More Than  7 7:58.3 1:27:42.1   12 8 1:15.7Lucy Mertz
7118 More Than  7 8:00.5 1:35:42.6   13 7 1:17.9Nori Forte
7129 More Than  7 8:20.6 1:44:03.2   14 8 1:38.0Willow Putnam
7123 More Than  7 8:21.2 1:52:24.4   15 8 1:38.6Kiana DeFoe
7124 More Than  7 8:40.6 2:01:05.0   16 8 1:58.0Robbi Forte

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Duluth Denfeld
Average Time:

7210 Less Than  5 7:24.2 7:24.2    1 9 0:00.0Lillian Paul

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Duluth Marshall
Average Time:

7233 Less Than  5 7:12.2 7:12.2    1 7 0:00.0Stella Lozano
7231 Less Than  5 7:56.0 15:08.2    2 7 0:43.8Anja Davis

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Proctor
Average Time:

7297 Less Than  5 7:51.6 7:51.6    1 7 0:00.0Isabella McPhee
7299 Less Than  5 8:43.7 16:35.3    2 7 0:52.1Sienna Rabold
7295 Less Than  5 8:49.2 25:24.5    3 7 0:57.6Hallie Kolenda
7296 Less Than  5 10:46.5 36:11.0    4 7 2:54.9Cadence Madison

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com   1 10/10/2019 04:17:46


